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DWELL on V6-8 eastbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at
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RNP APCH - GPS.

and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4000 direct CAKFI 
T

systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -22°C or above 54°C.

Circling  NA to Rwys 2 and 20.  For uncompensated Baro-VNAV

2100-2
653 (700-2)

4000
6000

HOLD
4000
6000

A NA

1840-1 397 (400-1)

2000-1 553 (600-1)

L

L

L

1710-78 267 (300-   )7
8

1840-1 397 (400-1   )1
8

1
8

1840-1 397 (400-1   )1
8

1
8

2100-1 3
4

653 (700-1   )3
4

3100

N
C

-2,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 N
C

-2
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


